Datum: 08-02-2014

Kunstijsbaan Breda
Clubkampioenschap YA 2014
Klassement na 3 afstanden

Pupillen
Nr Din
42
49
90
88
87
79
84
89
82
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Pupillen
Nr Din
45
4
32
18
7
13
40
57
58
10 27
11 9N
12 78
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Meisjes + JS
Deelnemer

Fleur Biesbroek
Christianne Rietveld
Anneloes Zweere
Janouk Willemse
Sabine Leeuwis
Celine Duijzer

Fija Van der Meijden
Anna Bakker

Sita Bakker

Jongens + JS
Deelnemer

Dylan van Beuzekom
Colin Schrijver
Lars Scherpenzeel
Nomdo de Heer
Jeroen Faasse
Max Bergsma

Tim Dorrestijn
Jules Zijderlaan
Rudolf de Kluijver
Anthony Wemmers
Joran Heikoop
Dennis Palmer

Meisjes C

Nr Din
1 5

2 48
3 19
4 62
74
28

Deelnemer

Mendy Schrijver
Marilene Rietveld
Carmen Kraaijeveld
Esther van der Meijden
llse van der Vlies
Monica Wemmers

Jongens C

Nr Din
44
30
3
8
33
51
31
70
67
55
64
77
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Deelnemer
Melvin van Beuzekom
Jarno de Kiluijver
Jorian Dame
Lennart Faasse
Jelle Scherpenzeel
Lennart Meerkerk
Leon van der Grijn
Niek van Muijlwijk
Bram Klapwijk
Arie Boer

Thijs Brakband
Jacco de Stigter

Cat

DPB
DPB
DPE
DPE
DPE
DPE
DPE
DPE
DPE

Cat

HPB
HPA
HPB
HPB
HPA
HPD
HPB
HPB
HPB
HPB
HPE
HPC

Cat

DC2
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1

Cat

HC1
HC1
HC1
HC2
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC2
HC1
HC1
HC1
HC1

Wed.Nr.

BR07503
BR07534
727214019
727214017
72714016
72714009
7714013
72714018
27214011

Wed.Nr.

BR07520
BR07525
BR07522
BR07500
BR07508
BR07474
BR07543
BR07526
BR07542
BR07544
72714020
BR07535

Wed.Nr.

BR07519
BR07473
BR07536
BRO07537
BR07504
BR07539

Wed.Nr.

BR07521
BRO07505
BR07465
BR07471
BR07507
BR07466
BRO07509
BR07453
BR07533
BR07545
BR07511
BR07515

100m
13.53
13.22
13.91
13.77
14.46
14.32
15.03
16.52
14.54

100m
12.70
12.53
13.12
13.11
13.53
13.37
12.86
13.52
13.19
13.80
14.04
15.27

500m
45.61
46.54
53.42
54.77
1:07.09
1:26.41

500m
45.93
46.15
45.35
55.35
47.29
48.41
48.70
48.53
48.53
51.23
52.45

(PB
(PB
(PB
(PB
(PB
(PB
(PB
(PB
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(PB)
(PB)

(PB)
(PB)
(PB)

(PB)
(PB)

(PB)
(PB)

(PB)

500m
54.84
58.84
1:02.45
1:05.20
1:05.91
1:07.33
1:12.98
1:10.27
DQ

500m
47.68
49.03
53.56
54.46
53.30
54.63
59.18
56.51
58.89
1:02.83
1:08.99
1:06.99

1000m
1:31.45
1:41.45
1:56.11
1:57.18

(PB) 2:30.71
(FL) 2:13.71

(PB)
(PB)
(FL)
(PB)
(PB)
(PB)
(PB)
(PB)

1000m
1:34.44
1:34.70
1:35.43
1:26.57
1:35.96
1:37.13
1:40.31
1:43.34
1:48.00
1:43.72
1:49.99

54.26 (PB) 1:55.24

(PB
(PB
(PB
(PB
(PB
(PB
(DQ
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(PB)

(PB)

(PB)
(PB)

(PB)
(PB)

(PB)

(PB)
(PB)
(PB)

(PB)

(PB
(PB
(PB
(PB
(PB
(PB
(PB
(PB
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1500m
2:25.46
2:46.54 (PB)
3:03.36 (PB)
3:00.78 (PB)

1500m
2:23.18
2:27.98 (PB)
2:30.42 (PB)
2:16.49
2:35.16 (PB)
2:32.80 (PB)
2:37.94

NS (NS)

Totaal
122.490
124.940
132.000
134.050
138.210
138.930
148.130
152.870

72.700

Totaal
111.180
111.680
119.160
120.010
120.950
121.480
123.480
124.110
124.840
131.830
139.190
143.340

Totaal
139.821
1562.778
172.595
173.620
142.445
1563.265

Totaal
140.876
142.826
143.205
144.131
146.990
147.908
151.501
100.200
102.530
103.090
107.445
111.880

Achter

2.450

9.510
11.560
15.720
16.440
25.640
30.380

Achter

0.500
7.980
8.830
9.770
10.300
12.300
12.930
13.660
20.650
28.010
32.160

Achter

12.957
32.774
33.799

Achter

1.950
2.329
3.255
6.114
7.032
10.625



Meisjes B
Nr Din Deelnemer

60
24
6

39
12
65
25
47
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Anouk Schouten
Lianne Verhoeven
Esther Stierman
Nienke Dorrestijn
Paulina de Ruijter
Marleen Brakband
Lisanne Kortleve
Hester Slob

Jongens B

Nr Din

1 54
2 46
3 2
4 15
66
63
38

Deelnemer
Peterjan Schakel
Johan Verkaik
Jelmer Lunenborg
Sjoerd van den Berg
Dick Brakband
Arrian den Besten
Maurits den Butter

DA t/m Masters

Nr Din

1 61
2 1
3 17
4 23
26
34

Deelnemer

Monica Ravenstijn
Liezeke Korevaar
Anja Bollaart
Tamara Ravenstijn
Lianne van de Toren
Janine Vreeman

JA en HN
Nr Din Deelnemer

9

93
1"
35
10
52
43
56
53
50
71
22
94
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HS

21
76
29
14
72
20
16
86
59
75
37
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Din

Patrick van de Werken

Jeroen Sonneveld
Bart Streefkerk
Diederik Beuzekom
Kevin den Hartog
Erwin Meerkerk
Ard Schakel
Willem Peekstok
Rien Streefkerk
Tom Wigman
Corne Muilwijk
Casper de Munck
Pim Baan

Deelnemer

Pieter de Munck
Jeroen de Heer
Gerit Wemmers
Reinier Platschorre
Vincent van Buuren
Anton Bakker
André Kusters
Remco van Evelingen
Florus Pellikaan
Hermen de Groen
André Dooijewaard

Cat Wed.Nr.
DB1 BR07382
DB1 BRO07436
DB1 BR07412
DB1 BR07420
DB2 BR07455
DB2 BR07457
DB1 BR07437
DB2 BR07423

Cat

HB2
HB1
HB1
HB1
HB1
HB2
HB2

Wed.Nr.

BR07415
BR07432
BR07456
BR07404
BR07464
BR07528
BR07452

Cat

DN2
DA2
D45

Wed.Nr.
BR07357
BR07391
BR07190
DA2 BRO07378
DN1 BRO07361
DSA BR07538

Cat

HN1
HN4
HN4
HA2
HN4
HA2
HA2
HA2
HN1
HN2
HN4
HN3
HN4

Wed.Nr.

BR07351
DH51280
BR07328
BR07389
BR07289
BR07418
BR07388
BR07400
BR07358
BR07362
BR07322
BR07299
72714036

Cat Wed.Nr.
HSA BR07227
HSB BR07192
HSB BR07419
HSB BRO07424
HSA BR07278
HSA BRO07532
HSB BR07161
HSB ZZ14015
HSA BRO07546
HSA BRO07547
HSB BR07427

500m
44.93
46.96
48.61
48.28
48.66
49.29
49.27
49.67

500m
39.53
41.33
44.09
46.01
46.18
46.16
47.90

500m
42.00
45.39
43.57
46.13
45.78
59.10

500m
38.29
39.56
40.30
40.70
40.42
4117
41.48
40.18
44.25
44.15
44.31
41.97

500m
41.09
44.29
43.87
43.11
45.38
46.40
45.84
46.66
49.98
49.22
51.92

1000m
(PB) 1:30.69
1:35.02
1:38.24
1:39.44
1:40.81
1:41.67
1:41.91
1:42.99

(PB)

1500m
(PB) 2:04.48
2:11.43
2:21.84
2:20.56
(PB) 2:31.30
(PB) 2:35.45
(PB) 2:33.12

1000m
1:28.79
1:31.29
1:30.61
1:37.51
1:38.83
(PB)  DQ

1500m
2:00.79
1:59.03
2:01.96
2:03.71
2:00.99
2:06.36
2:10.98
(PB) 2:10.83
2:17.40
2:17.85
2:21.85

NS

2:16.81

(PB)

1500m

2:04.53

2:16.20

2:18.73
(PB) 2:22.30
2:23.95
2:22.05
2:24.66
2:29.38
2:30.98
2:35.13
2:45.56

(PB
(PB
(PB
(PB
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1500m
2:22.19
2:31.35
2:34.39
2:40.20
2:38.94
2:39.85 (PB)

3000m
4:32.02 (PB)
4:43.51
5:10.51
5:03.37

1500m
2:20.84
2:20.33
2:28.25
2:33.43

3000m
4:17.05

(PB) 4:22.39 (PB)

4:19.51
4:19.49
4:28.37
4:32.62
4:42.62
5:02.35 (PB)

3000m
4:32.12
4:58.14
5:05.92
5:20.55 (PB)
5:11.98
5:15.96 (PB)

Totaal
137.671
144.920
149.193
151.400
152.045
153.408
100.225
101.165

Totaal
126.359
132.391
143.121
143.424

96.613

97.976

98.940

Totaal
133.341
137.811
138.291
146.028

95.195

59.100

Totaal
121.394
122.967
124.204
125.184
125.478
128.726
132.243
134.181

90.050

90.100

91.593

41.970

45.603

Totaal
127.953
139.380
141.099
143.968
145.359
146.410

94.060

96.453
100.306
100.930
107.106

Achter

7.249
11.522
13.729
14.374
15.737

Achter

6.032
16.762
17.065

Achter

4.470
4.950
12.687

Achter

1.573
2.810
3.790
4.084
7.332
10.849
12.787

Achter

11.427
13.146
16.015
17.406
18.457



HM en recreanten
Din Deelnemer

Nr
1

2
3
4

81
36
41
68
80
92
69

Aart van Beuzekom
Kees Bollaart
Johan van Buuren
Alex Stegeman

Jan Duijzer

Eric Gerrits

Piet Schakel

Cat
H45
H50
H50
H45
H40
H40
H50

Wed.Nr.

UT00953
BR07189
BR07254
BR07514
72714010
2714021

BR07510

500m
44.78
45.50
55.34
54.29
51.06
54.46
1:00.20

1500m
2:23.00
2:29.70

(FL) 2:25.47
2:52.67

(PB) 2:45.00 (PB)

(PB) 2:53.18 (PB)

3000m
5:13.59 (PB)
5:40.64
5:10.53
6:35.01 (PB)

Totaal Achter
144.711
1562.173 7.462
155.585 10.874
177.681 32.970
106.060
112.186
60.200



